
ARAGONA

TRACK LIGHTS

TRACK LIGHTS

The Aragona tracks allow the most flexibility in a ligh�ng design. These lights can be easily a�ached or detached from the track channel. The 
installa�on process of Magneto is straigh�orward and user-friendly. It is prepared with a powerful COB chip and an�-glare frame. Magneto 
provides me, high efficiency, innova�on, and comfort ligh�ng everywhere it is needed. It is a high efficient adjustable luminaire 
characterized by high performance COB chip and its an�-glare frame. This series of lights are easy to install.

Technical Specifica�ons Technical Drawings
Item Code Power Lumen Dimension
PLA701009

PLA702018

PLA703036

9W

18W

36W

1215lm 34x107x181h

34x184x181h

34x323x181h

2430lm

4860lm

HOUSING: Die Cast Aluminium
DIFFUSER: Op�cal An�glare Lens 
LED: Reducy Energy Consump�on with L80/B10/F10
AVERAGE LIFE:50,000 hrs Life�me Working Under Temp (-20°C - 50°C)
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